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CLAIMS FOR THE PAST HALF YEAR.

The Ci 
from Presb) 
stations for 
appear in Ü 
Committee, 
advance co] 
time to ha\ 
for the Ass

The claims of the respective Presbyteries for services rendered 
during the past six months were considered and the following sums 
ordered to be paid :—

PRESBYTERIES.
FOR AUGMENTATION 

OF STIPENDS.

... $ 850.00 ...

... 1112.50

... 528.00 ...

... 537.50 ...

... 715.00 ...

... 225.00 ...

... 955.00 ...

... 411.50 ...

FOR
MISSION FIELDS. 

... $696.00
638.00 

... 104.00

... 681.00 
788.00 
390.00 

... 920.50

... 147.60

Quebec.....................
Montreal.................
Glengarry...............
Ottawa....................
Lanark and Renfrew
Brockville................
Kingston.................
Peterborough..........
Whitby....................
Lindsay.................... .
Toronto....................
Orangeville..............
Barrie......................
Owen Sound.............
Saugcen..................
Guelph .....................
Hamilton................
Paris.........................
London....................
Chatham.................
Sarnia......................
Stratford ..................
Huron......................
Maitland ................
Bruce. ..................
Winnipeg......... ...
Rock Lake..............
Brandon...................
Regina......................
Calgary....................
Columbia................

The si
72.00 
70.00 
72.00 

f1825.86 
216.00 
100.00 
78.00 

130.00

337.50
686.50 
400.00 
955.75
379.50 
100.00

Balance on 
Receipts to

Expenditur

351.50 
100.00 
550.00 
330.00
338.50 
100.00 
275.00 
425.00
187.50 
470.00 
550.00 
975.00 
400.00 
250.00

There is 
for H156.00

104.00
119.00

52.00

1318.60 
1309.80
914.00

1832.60 
2817.90 
1094.20 
1450.00

Propo: 
last OctoL 
report the 
proval :—' 
bytery in 
whole aim 
funds a va 
pay all gr 
grants to 
the amou

$18,097.06$13,496.25

I Rev. A. Findlay's salary and expenses for past half-year are Included here.
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