CLAIMS FOR THE PAST HALF YEAR.

The claims of the respective Presbyteries for services rendered during the past six months were considered and the following sums ordered to be paid:—

PRESBYTERIES.	FOR AUGMENTATION	FOR
PRESBYTERIES.	OF STIPENDS.	MISSION FIELDS.
Quebec	\$ 850.00	\$696.00
Montreal	1112.50	638.00
Glengarry	528.00	104.00
Ottawa	537.50	681.00
Lanark and Renfrew	715.00	788.00
Brockville	225.00	390.00
Kingston	955.00	920.50
Peterborough	411.50	147.60
Whitby		
Lindsay	337.50	72.00
Toronto	686.50	70.00
Orangeville	400.00	72.00
Barrie	955.75	† 1825.86
Owen Sound	379.50	216.00
Saugeen	100.00	100.00
Guelph		78.00
Hamilton	351.50	130.00
Paris	100.00	
London	550.00	156.00
Chatham	330.00	104.00
Sarnia	338.50	119.00
Stratford	100.00	
Huron	275.00	52.00
Maitland	425.00	
Bruce	187.50	1318.60
Winnipeg	470.00	1309.80
Rock Lake	550.00	914.00
Brandon	975.00	1832.60
Regina	400.00	2817.90
Calgary	250.00	1094.20
		1450.00
	\$13,496.25	\$18,097.06

[†] Rev. A. Findlay's salary and expenses for past half-year are included here.

The Confrom Presby stations for appear in the Committee, advance continue to have for the Assets

The s

Balance on Receipts to

Expenditur

There is for F

Propolast October report the proval:—bytery in whole am funds ava pay all grants to the amou